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FOREIGN CAPITAL INVESTMENT
Dhurve Jyoti

Will the Minister of PLANNING be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Planning Commission has suggested not to fix the ceiling of foreign direct capital investment in some critical sectors; 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the details of the sanctioned foreign capital investment, sector wise; 

(c) whether the Government has taken decision on the above mentioned suggestions; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons for making the above mentioned suggestions by the Planning Commission?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PLANNING, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AND EARTH SCIENCES (DR.
ASHWANI KUMAR) 

(a): No, sir. 

(b) to (d): Question does not arise. 
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